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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Ukupni poredak

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 26 2. 45 1. 71 1.
2. ION 17 3. 14 3. 31 2.
3. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 31 1. 0 17. 31 2.
4. FOX 4 9. 18 2. 22 3.
5. BANIJA PANDAS 10 4. 10 5. 20 4.
6. ORION 9 5. 3 14. 12 5.
7. MEDVEDGRAD 1 14. 10 5. 11 6.
8. JASTREB 9 5. 2 15. 11 6.
9. IMOTSKI 0 16. 11 4. 11 7.

10. PANTERA 6 7. 5 11. 11 8.
11. NOVI ZAGREB 0 16. 10 5. 10 9.
12. OLYMPIC KNIN 0 16. 10 5. 10 9.
13. MONTER 0 16. 10 6. 10 10.
14. DIV KNIN 0 16. 9 7. 9 11.
15. DUBRAVA 1 14. 8 9. 9 12.
16. ČIGRA 8 6. 0 17. 8 13.
17. VELIKA GORICA 0 16. 8 8. 8 14.
18. OMEGA 4 9. 4 13. 8 15.
19. PRANA 5 8. 2 15. 7 16.
20. GUSAR 1 15. 6 10. 7 17.
21. PRIMORJE-RIJEKA 2 13. 3 14. 5 18.
22. ZAPREŠIĆ 2 13. 3 14. 5 18.
23. GROBNIK 0 16. 4 12. 4 19.
24. DUGO SELO 4 10. 0 17. 4 20.
25. KARLOVAC 3 11. 0 17. 3 21.
26. ACTIV 2 13. 1 16. 3 22.
27. OGULIN 3 12. 0 17. 3 22.
28. CHAMPION 0 16. 2 15. 2 23.
29. FORTECA KORČULA 2 13. 0 17. 2 23.
30. GACKA 2 13. 0 17. 2 23.
31. OSVIT 2 13. 0 17. 2 23.
32. PANTERA HR 0 16. 1 16. 1 24.
33. SAJNAMI 1 15. 0 17. 1 24.
34. BJELOVAR 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
35. BROD 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
36. KONDOR 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
37. METALAC 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
38. OSIJEK 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
39. PANTERA PH KADETI 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
40. RUGVICA 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
41. TIGAR ZAGREB 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
42. ZG DUBRAVA 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
juniori - juniorke

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 26 2. 45 1. 71 1.
2. ION 17 3. 14 3. 31 2.
3. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 31 1. 0 17. 31 2.
4. FOX 4 9. 18 2. 22 3.
5. BANIJA PANDAS 10 4. 10 5. 20 4.
6. ORION 9 5. 3 14. 12 5.
7. MEDVEDGRAD 1 14. 10 5. 11 6.
8. JASTREB 9 5. 2 15. 11 6.
9. IMOTSKI 0 16. 11 4. 11 7.

10. PANTERA 6 7. 5 11. 11 8.
11. NOVI ZAGREB 0 16. 10 5. 10 9.
12. OLYMPIC KNIN 0 16. 10 5. 10 9.
13. MONTER 0 16. 10 6. 10 10.
14. DIV KNIN 0 16. 9 7. 9 11.
15. DUBRAVA 1 14. 8 9. 9 12.
16. ČIGRA 8 6. 0 17. 8 13.
17. VELIKA GORICA 0 16. 8 8. 8 14.
18. OMEGA 4 9. 4 13. 8 15.
19. PRANA 5 8. 2 15. 7 16.
20. GUSAR 1 15. 6 10. 7 17.
21. PRIMORJE-RIJEKA 2 13. 3 14. 5 18.
22. ZAPREŠIĆ 2 13. 3 14. 5 18.
23. GROBNIK 0 16. 4 12. 4 19.
24. DUGO SELO 4 10. 0 17. 4 20.
25. KARLOVAC 3 11. 0 17. 3 21.
26. ACTIV 2 13. 1 16. 3 22.
27. OGULIN 3 12. 0 17. 3 22.
28. CHAMPION 0 16. 2 15. 2 23.
29. FORTECA KORČULA 2 13. 0 17. 2 23.
30. GACKA 2 13. 0 17. 2 23.
31. OSVIT 2 13. 0 17. 2 23.
32. PANTERA HR 0 16. 1 16. 1 24.
33. SAJNAMI 1 15. 0 17. 1 24.
34. BJELOVAR 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
35. BROD 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
36. KONDOR 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
37. METALAC 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
38. OSIJEK 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
39. PANTERA PH KADETI 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
40. RUGVICA 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
41. TIGAR ZAGREB 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
42. ZG DUBRAVA 0 16. 0 17. 0 25.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Pojedinačno, juniori

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. LUCIO MATUZIC BANIJA PANDAS -63 3 3 6 0 6
2. KARLO MARJANOVIC SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -68 3 3 6 0 6
3. LUKA BUCKOVIĆ ION -55 3 3 6 0 5
4. LEON HRGOTA MARJAN -78 2 2 4 0 4
5. ROKO BRANTUŠA SUSEDGRAD SOKOL +78 2 2 4 0 4
6. MARIN CURKOVIC MARJAN -51 2 2 4 0 3
7. JAN FLEGAR JASTREB -59 2 2 2 0 2
8. GRGA DUGAC ORION -73 2 2 2 0 2
9. VID BILIC ČIGRA -48 1 1 2 0 2

10. MISLAV VUCAK ION -55 3 2 5 0 3
11. MATEJ BALJAK PANTERA -59 3 2 4 0 2
12. MATEO LJUBAS SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -63 3 2 4 0 2
13. OSCAR KOVACIC PRANA -73 3 2 4 0 2
14. GABRIEL PEROVIĆ SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -68 3 2 4 0 1
15. PATRIK HAJDUKOVIC FOX -51 2 1 3 0 1
16. BORNA MATIJEVIC PRIMORJE-RIJEKA -73 2 1 2 0 1
17. STIPE MARIĆ MARJAN -51 2 1 2 0 0
18. MARIJO MARUNCIC GUSAR -55 2 1 2 0 0
19. ANTONIJO ŠNAJDER OGULIN -59 2 1 2 0 0
20. JOSIP SNAJDER OGULIN -63 2 1 2 0 0
21. EUGEN KARAKAS SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -63 2 1 2 0 0
22. LEON JOSIPOVIĆ DUGO SELO -63 2 1 2 0 0
23. JOSIP SARIC SAJNAMI -68 2 1 2 0 0
24. MATIJA BERTEK DUGO SELO -68 2 1 2 0 0
25. NEVEN CALJKUSIC MARJAN +78 2 1 2 0 0
26. JAKSA ZEGARAC ION -51 2 1 2 0 -1
27. NIKO REINIC ACTIV -55 2 1 2 0 -1
28. VID PERUCIC FORTECA KORČULA -55 2 1 2 0 -1
29. MIRO JURKIC ZAPREŠIĆ -68 2 1 2 0 -1
30. TOMISLAV JELIC MARJAN -68 2 1 2 0 -1
31. KARLO RAJIC OMEGA -78 2 1 2 0 -1
32. ROK BASIC OSVIT -78 2 1 0 0 -2
33. IVAN ŽUBRINIĆ GACKA +78 2 1 0 0 -2
34. MIHAEL TRNOKOP PRANA -51 1 0 1 0 -1
35. VIKTOR VRBAN ION -55 1 0 1 0 -1
36. NIKOLA CRLJEN ZAPREŠIĆ -55 1 0 1 0 -1
37. PATRIK VISINSKI MEDVEDGRAD -59 1 0 1 0 -1
38. LUKA CUBELIC MARJAN -59 1 0 1 0 -1
39. IVAN VARGA ION -68 1 0 1 0 -1
40. SVEN HORVAT MEDVEDGRAD -68 1 0 1 0 -1
41. LOVRE POLJAK MARJAN -68 1 0 1 0 -1
42. ZRIN BLAZANOVIC DUBRAVA -73 1 0 1 0 -1
43. LUKA SIMIC MARJAN -78 1 0 1 0 -1
44. DAVID JULIAN GAVRANIC FORTECA KORČULA -78 1 0 0 0 0
45. STEFAN GRBIĆ GACKA +78 1 0 0 0 0
46. MUHAMMED KHALAF KARLOVAC -48 1 0 0 0 -2
47. KRUNO LEDINA GUSAR -51 1 0 0 0 -2
48. TIN PRUGOVEČKI ZG DUBRAVA -55 1 0 0 0 -2
49. NIDAL NASER EDDIN MONTER -55 1 0 0 0 -2
50. BORNA VURAIC JOVETIC ČIGRA -59 1 0 0 0 -2
51. LUKŠA KOLEGA ČIGRA -63 1 0 0 0 -2
52. NIKOLA MATIC ČIGRA -63 1 0 0 0 -2
53. IVAN SARIC ION -63 1 0 0 0 -2
54. BORNA PRUGOVEČKI ZG DUBRAVA -63 1 0 0 0 -2
55. JOSIP TURSAN ZAPREŠIĆ -68 1 0 0 0 -2
56. LUKA VLASTELICA PANTERA -73 1 0 0 0 -2
57. VITO ŠLOGAR SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -73 1 0 0 0 -2
58. ANTONIO DE BONA DUBRAVA +78 1 0 0 0 -2
59. FRAN SIMUNOVIC RUGVICA -45 0 0 0 0 0
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Pojedinačno, juniorke

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. EMA BUGARINOVIC FOX -55 4 4 8 0 7
2. IVONA JELIC OLYMPIC KNIN -59 3 3 6 0 6
3. PETRA JERKOVIĆ IMOTSKI -46 3 3 6 0 5
4. SARA PEJNOVIĆ BANIJA PANDAS -49 3 3 6 0 5
5. DORA MESTROVIC MEDVEDGRAD -63 3 3 6 0 5
6. ANJA KRSTINIC NOVI ZAGREB -68 3 3 6 0 5
7. MAGDALENA MATIC MARJAN +68 3 3 6 0 4
8. MIA TUKIC MARJAN -52 3 3 5 0 5
9. NIKA DODIK DIV KNIN -44 2 2 4 0 4

10. DORA RADEK ION -42 1 1 2 0 2
11. MARIJA UGLEŠIĆ MARJAN -55 4 3 7 0 5
12. SARA HAMPOVCAN ION -63 4 3 6 0 4
13. NINA ČIZMIĆ BORŠI MONTER -63 3 2 5 0 2
14. MARIELA PARCINA MARJAN +68 3 2 5 0 2
15. SARA MARICIC DUBRAVA -52 3 2 4 0 2
16. DORA KOZIC MARJAN -52 3 2 4 0 2
17. NINA ZECIROVIC PRIMORJE-RIJEKA -55 3 2 4 0 2
18. MARGARITA VUKIC DUBRAVA -55 3 2 4 0 2
19. KALA MIDZOR PANTERA -59 3 2 4 0 2
20. LARA FRANIĆ MONTER -63 3 2 4 0 2
21. VISNJA BURIC GUSAR -68 3 2 4 0 2
22. KATARINA BAČURIN VELIKA GORICA -49 3 2 4 0 1
23. LUCIJA GRUIC MARJAN -46 2 1 3 0 1
24. ANĐELA BRNAS IMOTSKI -49 2 1 3 0 1
25. VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR FOX -49 2 1 3 0 1
26. LARA HAJDUKOVIC OMEGA -59 2 1 3 0 1
27. MIA JURISIC ORION +68 2 1 3 0 1
28. BRUNA HOGGE CHAMPION +68 2 1 3 0 1
29. DORA STRAZICIC PANTERA HR -63 2 1 3 0 0
30. SARA PRPIC GROBNIK -42 2 1 2 0 0
31. REA KONJEVIĆ FOX -44 2 1 2 0 0
32. MARINELA BASKOVIC VELIKA GORICA -46 2 1 2 0 0
33. VITA MEDIC MARJAN -49 2 1 2 0 0
34. LUCIJA HAJDUKOVIC FOX -52 2 1 2 0 0
35. MAJA PETROVIĆ MONTER -52 2 1 2 0 0
36. ENA KURTIC MARJAN -55 2 1 2 0 0
37. ENA DASKIJEVIC OMEGA -59 2 1 2 0 0
38. MATEA MAGDIC PRANA -63 2 1 2 0 0
39. KARLA KELLEK DUBRAVA -68 2 1 2 0 0
40. MARIS METER JASTREB -68 2 1 2 0 0
41. LANA TAFRA GUSAR +68 2 1 2 0 0
42. GABRIJELA ZEČIĆ MARJAN +68 2 1 2 0 0
43. MIA BEGIĆ MONTER -46 2 1 2 0 -1
44. LARISA PEZO ACTIV -55 2 1 2 0 -1
45. LEONARDA BUČAR ZAPREŠIĆ -55 2 1 2 0 -1
46. LANA JAGIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -59 2 1 2 0 -1
47. KAROLINA KIS OMEGA -63 2 1 2 0 -1
48. STELA SPAJIC ORION -52 2 1 1 0 0
49. CHIARA MEDIC MARJAN -46 1 0 1 0 -1
50. LANA HORVAT MEDVEDGRAD -55 1 0 1 0 -1
51. MARCELA SIPIC METALAC -55 1 0 1 0 -1
52. TINA SAKIC IMOTSKI -63 1 0 1 0 -1
53. PETRA LEA JELIC DIV KNIN -63 1 0 1 0 -1
54. DALIJA BUNCIC KARLOVAC -68 1 0 1 0 -1
55. MARTA BUTKOVIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -52 1 0 0 0 -1
56. MAGDALENA KOLARIĆ PRANA -42 1 0 0 0 -2
57. MIA STANOJEVIC MARJAN -44 1 0 0 0 -2
58. LANA GAVRILOV VELIKA GORICA -44 1 0 0 0 -2
59. MATEA MILAT KONDOR -46 1 0 0 0 -2
60. MIA BUKVIĆ BROD -46 1 0 0 0 -2
61. DORA VUKIC ČIGRA -49 1 0 0 0 -2
62. KARLA ZARO FORTECA KORČULA -49 1 0 0 0 -2
63. DORA DRAGOVAN OSIJEK -49 1 0 0 0 -2
64. HANA BARDHECI BJELOVAR -49 1 0 0 0 -2
65. MIA PETROVIC ČIGRA -52 1 0 0 0 -2
66. DARIJA BEŠLAGIĆ ION -52 1 0 0 0 -2
67. MARTA POLIĆ PRANA -52 1 0 0 0 -2
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Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
68. IVA STRAZICIC PANTERA PH KADETI -52 1 0 0 0 -2
69. HANA SUKURICA ČIGRA -55 1 0 0 0 -2
70. DANIELA IVKOSIC IMOTSKI -55 1 0 0 0 -2
71. IRA KRONSTEIN ION -55 1 0 0 0 -2
72. TARA MARINIC NOVI ZAGREB -55 1 0 0 0 -2
73. SARA JAMBREŠIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -55 1 0 0 0 -2
74. NINA JURLIN MARJAN -55 1 0 0 0 -2
75. NATALI TADIC IMOTSKI -59 1 0 0 0 -2
76. MAGDALENA LJUBIC KARLOVAC -59 1 0 0 0 -2
77. MIA BUŠIĆ MARJAN -59 1 0 0 0 -2
78. DORA HABIJANCIC VELIKA GORICA -59 1 0 0 0 -2
79. ANTEA ZUZUL IMOTSKI -63 1 0 0 0 -2
80. NINA VICKOVIC OSIJEK -63 1 0 0 0 -2
81. NIKOLINA HREBAC BANIJA PANDAS -63 1 0 0 0 -2
82. TEA BOZIC MARJAN -63 1 0 0 0 -2
83. NIKA KOZLICA MARJAN -63 1 0 0 0 -2
84. IVANA BUSIC IMOTSKI -68 1 0 0 0 -2
85. ENI PELJTO MARJAN -68 1 0 0 0 -2
86. NIKA LUCIC MARJAN -68 1 0 0 0 -2
87. IVANA DJAKOVIĆ TIGAR ZAGREB +68 1 0 0 0 -2
88. EMA KUŠLJIĆ BROD +68 1 0 0 0 -2
89. MAJA MACEK JASTREB +68 1 0 0 0 -2
90. GITA ILIJIĆ PANTERA HR +68 1 0 0 0 -2

PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2023. ZA JUNIORE 22.04.2023.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.eu

juniori -48
Borilište 1

1. VID BILIC, ČIGRA
2. MUHAMMED KHALAF, KARLOVAC
3.
3.

506 - VID BILIC (1)

578 - MUHAMMED KHALAF

ČIGRA

KARLOVAC

37
2:0
506
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juniori -51
Borilište 1

1. MARIN CURKOVIC, MARJAN
2. PATRIK HAJDUKOVIC, FOX
3. STIPE MARIĆ, MARJAN
3. JAKSA ZEGARAC, ION

574 - PATRIK HAJDUKOVIC (1)
FOX

518 - KRUNO LEDINA

641 - STIPE MARIĆ (4)

GUSAR

MARJAN

10
0:2

598 - MIHAEL TRNOKOP (3)

532 - JAKSA ZEGARAC

PRANA

ION

11
1:2

642 - MARIN CURKOVIC (2)
MARJAN

574

641

29
2:0

532

642

30
0:2

574

642

41
1:2
642
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juniori -55
Borilište 1

1. LUKA BUCKOVIĆ, ION
2. MISLAV VUCAK, ION
3. VID PERUCIC, FORTECA KORČULA
3. NIKO REINIC, ACTIV

533 - LUKA BUCKOVIĆ (1)
ION

652 - NIDAL NASER EDDIN
MONTER

511 - VID PERUCIC
FORTECA KORČULA

605 - NIKOLA CRLJEN (4)
ZAPREŠIĆ

535 - VIKTOR VRBAN (3)
ION

502 - NIKO REINIC
ACTIV

519 - MARIJO MARUNCIC

608 - TIN PRUGOVEČKI

GUSAR

ZG DUBRAVA

1
2:0

534 - MISLAV VUCAK (2)
ION

533

652

12
2:0

511

605

13
2:1

535

502

14
1:2

519

534

15
0:2

533

511

31
2:0

502

534

32
0:2

533

534

42
2:1
533
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juniori -59
Borilište 2

1. JAN FLEGAR, JASTREB
2. MATEJ BALJAK, PANTERA
3. ANTONIJO ŠNAJDER, OGULIN
3. PATRIK VISINSKI, MEDVEDGRAD

620 - JAN FLEGAR (1)
JASTREB

507 - BORNA VURAIC JOVETIC

543 - ANTONIJO ŠNAJDER

ČIGRA

OGULIN

10
0:2

643 - LUKA CUBELIC (3)

556 - MATEJ BALJAK

MARJAN

PANTERA

11
1:2

541 - PATRIK VISINSKI (2)
MEDVEDGRAD

620

543

28
2:0

556

541

29
2:1

620

556

38
B.B.
620
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juniori -63
Borilište 2

1. LUCIO MATUZIC, BANIJA PANDAS
2. MATEO LJUBAS, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
3. LEON JOSIPOVIĆ, DUGO SELO
3. EUGEN KARAKAS, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

563 - MATEO LJUBAS (1)
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

509 - NIKOLA MATIC
ČIGRA

609 - BORNA PRUGOVEČKI
ZG DUBRAVA

616 - LEON JOSIPOVIĆ (4)
DUGO SELO

537 - IVAN SARIC (3)
ION

564 - EUGEN KARAKAS
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

508 - LUKŠA KOLEGA

544 - JOSIP SNAJDER

ČIGRA

OGULIN

8
0:2

612 - LUCIO MATUZIC (2)
BANIJA PANDAS

563

509

20
2:0

609

616

21
0:2

537

564

22
0:2

544

612

23
0:2

563

616

34
2:0

564

612

35
0:2

563

612

41
0:2
612
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juniori -68
Borilište 3

1. KARLO MARJANOVIC, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
2. GABRIEL PEROVIĆ, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
3. MATIJA BERTEK, DUGO SELO
3. MIRO JURKIC, ZAPREŠIĆ

566 - GABRIEL PEROVIĆ (1)
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

644 - LOVRE POLJAK
MARJAN

607 - JOSIP TURSAN

560 - JOSIP SARIC

ZAPREŠIĆ

SAJNAMI

1
0:2

617 - MATIJA BERTEK (4)
DUGO SELO

606 - MIRO JURKIC (3)
ZAPREŠIĆ

542 - SVEN HORVAT
MEDVEDGRAD

538 - IVAN VARGA

645 - TOMISLAV JELIC

ION

MARJAN

2
1:2

565 - KARLO MARJANOVIC (2)
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

566

644

15
2:1

560

617

16
0:2

606

542

17
2:1

645

565

18
0:2

566

617

33
2:0

606

565

34
0:2

566

565

42
0:2
565
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juniori -73
Borilište 3

1. GRGA DUGAC, ORION
2. OSCAR KOVACIC, PRANA
3. BORNA MATIJEVIC, PRIMORJE-RIJEKA
3. LUKA VLASTELICA, PANTERA

552 - GRGA DUGAC (1)
ORION

589 - ZRIN BLAZANOVIC

559 - BORNA MATIJEVIC

DUBRAVA

PRIMORJE-RIJEKA

12
1:2

567 - VITO ŠLOGAR (3)

599 - OSCAR KOVACIC

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

PRANA

13
0:2

557 - LUKA VLASTELICA (2)
PANTERA

552

559

29
B.B.

599

557

30
2:0

552

599

40
2:0
552
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juniori -78
Borilište 3

1. LEON HRGOTA, MARJAN
2. KARLO RAJIC, OMEGA
3. ROK BASIC, OSVIT
3. LUKA SIMIC, MARJAN

647 - LEON HRGOTA (1)
MARJAN

512 - DAVID JULIAN GAVRANIC

554 - ROK BASIC

FORTECA KORČULA

OSVIT

14
B.B.

549 - KARLO RAJIC (3)
OMEGA

646 - LUKA SIMIC (2)
MARJAN

647

554

31
2:0

549

646

32
2:1

647

549

41
2:0
647
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juniori +78
Borilište 3

1. ROKO BRANTUŠA, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
2. NEVEN CALJKUSIC, MARJAN
3. IVAN ŽUBRINIĆ, GACKA
3. ANTONIO DE BONA, DUBRAVA

562 - ROKO BRANTUŠA (1)
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

513 - IVAN ŽUBRINIĆ

514 - STEFAN GRBIĆ

GACKA

GACKA

11
B.B.

640 - NEVEN CALJKUSIC (3)
MARJAN

588 - ANTONIO DE BONA (2)
DUBRAVA

562

513

27
2:0

640

588

28
2:0

562

640

39
2:0
562
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juniorke -42
Borilište 1

1. DORA RADEK, ION
2. SARA PRPIC, GROBNIK
3. MAGDALENA KOLARIĆ, PRANA
3.

528 - DORA RADEK (1)
ION

594 - MAGDALENA KOLARIĆ

515 - SARA PRPIC (2)

PRANA

GROBNIK

24
0:2

528

515

38
2:0
528
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juniorke -44
Borilište 1

1. NIKA DODIK, DIV KNIN
2. REA KONJEVIĆ, FOX
3. MIA STANOJEVIC, MARJAN
3. LANA GAVRILOV, VELIKA GORICA

568 - NIKA DODIK (1)

624 - MIA STANOJEVIC (4)

DIV KNIN

MARJAN

25
2:0

653 - LANA GAVRILOV (3)

570 - REA KONJEVIĆ (2)

VELIKA GORICA

FOX

26
0:2

568

570

39
2:0
568

PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2023. ZA JUNIORE 22.04.2023.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.eu

juniorke -46
Borilište 1

1. PETRA JERKOVIĆ, IMOTSKI
2. LUCIJA GRUIC, MARJAN
3. MARINELA BASKOVIC, VELIKA GORICA
3. MIA BEGIĆ, MONTER

625 - LUCIJA GRUIC (1)
MARJAN

615 - MIA BUKVIĆ

654 - MARINELA BASKOVIC (4)

BROD

VELIKA GORICA

7
0:2

648 - MIA BEGIĆ (3)

626 - CHIARA MEDIC

MONTER

MARJAN

8
2:1

579 - MATEA MILAT

520 - PETRA JERKOVIĆ (2)

KONDOR

IMOTSKI

9
0:2

625

654

27
2:0

648

520

28
0:2

625

520

40
1:2
520
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.eu

juniorke -49
Borilište 1

1. SARA PEJNOVIĆ, BANIJA PANDAS
2. KATARINA BAČURIN, VELIKA GORICA
3. VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR, FOX
3. VITA MEDIC, MARJAN

571 - VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR (1)
FOX

613 - HANA BARDHECI
BJELOVAR

510 - KARLA ZARO
FORTECA KORČULA

655 - KATARINA BAČURIN (4)
VELIKA GORICA

503 - DORA VUKIC (3)
ČIGRA

627 - VITA MEDIC
MARJAN

580 - DORA DRAGOVAN

521 - ANĐELA BRNAS

OSIJEK

IMOTSKI

2
0:2

610 - SARA PEJNOVIĆ (2)
BANIJA PANDAS

571

613

16
2:0

510

655

17
0:2

503

627

18
0:2

521

610

19
1:2

571

655

33
1:2

627

610

34
0:2

655

610

43
0:2
610
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.eu

juniorke -52
Borilište 1

1. MIA TUKIC, MARJAN
2. DORA KOZIC, MARJAN
3. MAJA PETROVIĆ, MONTER
3. SARA MARICIC, DUBRAVA

629 - MIA TUKIC (1)
MARJAN

551 - STELA SPAJIC

600 - MARTA BUTKOVIĆ

ORION

ZAPREŠIĆ

3
1:0

504 - MIA PETROVIC

628 - KARMEN JELOVIC

ČIGRA

MARJAN

4

649 - MAJA PETROVIĆ (4)
MONTER

595 - MARTA POLIĆ (3)
PRANA

661 - IVA STRAZICIC

585 - SARA MARICIC

PANTERA PH KADETI

DUBRAVA

5
0:2

529 - DARIJA BEŠLAGIĆ

572 - LUCIJA HAJDUKOVIC

ION

FOX

6
0:2

630 - DORA KOZIC (2)
MARJAN

629

551

20
1:0

504

649

21
0:2

595

585

22
0:2

572

630

23
0:2

629

649

35
2:0

585

630

36
0:2

629

630

44
2:0
629
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr
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juniorke -55
Borilište 2

1. EMA BUGARINOVIC, FOX
2. MARIJA UGLEŠIĆ, MARJAN
3. MARGARITA VUKIC, DUBRAVA
3. NINA ZECIROVIC, PRIMORJE-RIJEKA

592 - TARA MARINIC (1)
NOVI ZAGREB

586 - MARGARITA VUKIC

631 - NINA JURLIN

DUBRAVA

MARJAN

1
2:0

632 - MARIJA UGLEŠIĆ

530 - IRA KRONSTEIN

MARJAN

ION

2
2:0

539 - LANA HORVAT

602 - LEONARDA BUČAR

MEDVEDGRAD

ZAPREŠIĆ

3
1:2

590 - MARCELA SIPIC (3)

501 - LARISA PEZO

METALAC

ACTIV

4
1:2

558 - NINA ZECIROVIC

601 - SARA JAMBREŠIĆ

PRIMORJE-RIJEKA

ZAPREŠIĆ

5
2:0

522 - DANIELA IVKOSIC

573 - EMA BUGARINOVIC

IMOTSKI

FOX

6
0:2

633 - ENA KURTIC

505 - HANA SUKURICA (2)

MARJAN

ČIGRA

7
2:0

592

586

16
0:2

632

602

17
2:0

501

558

18
0:2

573

633

19
2:0

586

632

32
0:2

558

573

33
0:2

632

573

40
1:2
573
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr
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juniorke -59
Borilište 2

1. IVONA JELIC, OLYMPIC KNIN
2. KALA MIDZOR, PANTERA
3. ENA DASKIJEVIC, OMEGA
3. LANA JAGIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ

545 - IVONA JELIC (1)
OLYMPIC KNIN

634 - MIA BUŠIĆ
MARJAN

656 - DORA HABIJANCIC
VELIKA GORICA

547 - ENA DASKIJEVIC
OMEGA

524 - NATALI TADIC (3)
IMOTSKI

555 - KALA MIDZOR
PANTERA

575 - MAGDALENA LJUBIC

546 - LARA HAJDUKOVIC

KARLOVAC

OMEGA

9
0:2

604 - LANA JAGIĆ (2)
ZAPREŠIĆ

545

634

24
2:0

656

547

25
0:2

524

555

26
0:2

546

604

27
1:2

545

547

36
2:0

555

604

37
2:0

545

555

42
2:0
545
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juniorke -63
Borilište 3

1. DORA MESTROVIC, MEDVEDGRAD
2. SARA HAMPOVCAN, ION
3. NINA ČIZMIĆ BORŠI, MONTER
3. LARA FRANIĆ, MONTER

540 - DORA MESTROVIC (1)
MEDVEDGRAD

548 - KAROLINA KIS

526 - TINA SAKIC

OMEGA

IMOTSKI

5
2:1

569 - PETRA LEA JELIC

658 - DORA STRAZICIC

DIV KNIN

PANTERA HR

6
1:2

636 - NIKA KOZLICA

650 - NINA ČIZMIĆ BORŠI (4)

MARJAN

MONTER

7
0:2

597 - MATEA MAGDIC (3)

611 - NIKOLINA HREBAC

PRANA

BANIJA PANDAS

8
2:0

651 - LARA FRANIĆ

581 - NINA VICKOVIC

MONTER

OSIJEK

9
2:0

525 - ANTEA ZUZUL

531 - SARA HAMPOVCAN

IMOTSKI

ION

10
0:2

635 - TEA BOZIC (2)
MARJAN

540

548

23
2:0

658

650

24
1:2

597

651

25
0:2

531

635

26
2:0

540

650

37
2:1

651

531

38
0:2

540

531

44
2:0
540
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juniorke -68
Borilište 2

1. ANJA KRSTINIC, NOVI ZAGREB
2. VISNJA BURIC, GUSAR
3. MARIS METER, JASTREB
3. KARLA KELLEK, DUBRAVA

517 - VISNJA BURIC (1)

527 - IVANA BUSIC

GUSAR

IMOTSKI

12
2:0

638 - NIKA LUCIC

619 - MARIS METER (4)

MARJAN

JASTREB

13
0:2

587 - KARLA KELLEK (3)

637 - ENI PELJTO

DUBRAVA

MARJAN

14
2:0

576 - DALIJA BUNCIC

593 - ANJA KRSTINIC (2)

KARLOVAC

NOVI ZAGREB

15
1:2

517

619

30
2:0

587

593

31
0:2

517

593

39
0:2
593
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tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.eu

juniorke +68
Borilište 3

1. MAGDALENA MATIC, MARJAN
2. MARIELA PARCINA, MARJAN
3. BRUNA HOGGE, CHAMPION
3. MIA JURISIC, ORION

621 - MARIELA PARCINA (1)
MARJAN

657 - GITA ILIJIĆ
PANTERA HR

623 - GABRIJELA ZEČIĆ

614 - EMA KUŠLJIĆ

MARJAN

BROD

3
2:0

584 - BRUNA HOGGE (4)
CHAMPION

550 - MIA JURISIC (3)
ORION

583 - IVANA DJAKOVIĆ
TIGAR ZAGREB

618 - MAJA MACEK

516 - LANA TAFRA

JASTREB

GUSAR

4
0:2

622 - MAGDALENA MATIC (2)
MARJAN

621

657

19
2:0

623

584

20
0:2

550

583

21
2:0

516

622

22
0:2

621

584

35
2:1

550

622

36
1:2

621

622

43
1:2
622
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